PN

\ [

;aau_.\aeej (25813 (2588 ( 222 )

(287 )

{204 )

o

I( 222 ) (2074

\ 282

-

-

Ny

Since 1957



CANT. REF.

DENOMINATION

REF. DENOMINATION CANT.

115 ADJUSTMENT PAWL 1 267 NUT M3 DINSB3 4

135 SILENBLOCK 4 272 ALLEN SCREVW M5x15 INOX IS0 7381 5

138 ADJUSTMENT DISK INFERIOR RUBBER SILENCER MODELS 1 281 CASE 5ET SALSA 1

139 | NUT M5 SILENBLOCK DIN 69238 15 agp HOPPER FIXATION 1
140/B GRINDWHEEL HOUSING P65 1 I 283 HOPPER FIXATION 1

142 : MOTO-FAN 1 I 284 . HOPPER CLOSING PIECE 1
145/ A ‘ SCREW D4,2x45 DIN 7981 4 285 HOPPER SALSA F R \ 1 B
150 ‘ SALSA SHORT MOTOR 1 . 286 HOPPER COVER - il 1

195 " STAINLESS STEEL LEVER [TANGOO) 1 . 287 iC F'RD:I‘ECT'IEN v | 1

196 STAINLESS STEEL LEVER SPRING [TANGOO) 1 . 288 I O | 1

197 DISPENSER SHUTTER PLATE [SALSA) 1 . 289 : 1

198 : ELECTROM AGNET [TANGOD) 1 [ 291 1
20/A COFFEE PRESS BOWL 1 i 294 LECTRIC CELL SUPFEHT > ) 1

204 TELESCOPIC MICRO [TANGOD) 1 I 2 [ FUNNEL SET F | K > 1

205 | SWITCH [TANGOD) 1 . 2? DEANING BRL;H_CDFF; E;(;F 'EEE 1 B
208 | ELECTROM AGNET AXIS . a42/8 ADJUSTMENT DISK rrANGU;] ) 1_—
208 ALLEN SCREW M4x35 DIN 912 51 CIRCULAR RUBBER FOOT 4

216 AUTOBLOCANT NU M35 DIN 982 . 52 ELECTRIC CABLE WITH PLUG 1
21818 COMPLETE HINGE 53 CABLE METAL CLIP ' 1

222 ALLEN SCREW M5x15 INOX IS0 7381 54,/M CONDENSER 25mF 1

244 | ANCHORAGE LEVER SPRING [ 1 58 UPPER BLADE P65 1

252 SCREW D4,2x9.5 DIN 7981 2 61 INFERIOR BLADE 265 1
25813 : FRONTAL PROTECTOR 1 62c ALLUMINIUM EXPELLER "SILENCER" 1
25818 EXIT TUBE SET 1 68 SCREW M5x8 DIN 7985 5}
258A BACK BODY SALSA 1 70 SCREW D3,5x6,5DIN 7981 i
2588 FRONTAL BODY HINGES OPTION 1 72 BLADES SUBJECTION WASHER

259 MOTOR SUPPORT 1 77 ADJUSTMENT PAWL SPRING i 5 1

262 SALSA COFFEE GRINDER MOUTH NUT WITH SPIRAL 1

Since 1957






